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revised: 6/17/2024
LARGE T-HANGAR

Name

Jones, Dennis
Garrison, Donald
Laux, Logan
Dorsett, Brandon/Loren
Moraes, Steven
Crane, Steven
Myers, Steven
Madhavpeddi, Kal
Santimaw, James
Yannone, Anthony
Mersereau, Iden
Lippincott, Clay
Jackson, Alan
Gunderson, Jamie
Larson, Danny
Mersereau, Austen
Montgomery, Jeffrey
Smith, Dennis
Doss, Ira

Long, Jory

Ayiyi, Osa

Perez, Eric

Shah, Amish
Adamczyk, Doug
Goldenstein, Steven
Peterson, Carl
Nadhim, Omar
Delaney, Christian
Collins, Steven
Hood, Christopher
Gray, Anson

SMALL T-HANGAR

Name

Popp, Tim
Cowan, Michael
Abrams, Jeff
Qualls, Glen
Thomas, Stephen
Jackson, Alan
Roberts, Steven
Blake, Anthony

Date
5/20/2020
7/8/2020
9/23/2020
10/5/2020
11/2/2020
12/9/2020
12/14/2020
2/17/2021
3/1/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
10/4/2021
11/2/2021
11/3/2021
12/27/2021
2/14/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
7/19/2022
8/2/2022
8/15/2022
8/22/2022
9/14/2022
9/21/2022
10/31/2022
2/21/2023
3/3/2023
5/8/2023
10/12/2023
4/23/2024
6/17/2024

Date
7/13/2021
7/21/2021
9/20/2021
9/23/2021
9/27/2021
11/2/2021
11/3/2021
12/2/2021




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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Hanrahan, Doug
Krafeik, Glenn
Terry, Aaron
Gunderson, Jamie
Larson, Doug
Hopkins, Justin
Thornhill, Jeff

Roman, James
Musselwhite, Robert
Widmer, Bob
Richardson, Bruce
Montgomery, Jeffrey
Caldwell, Bryan
Smith, Dennis
Pfander, Scott
Lampert, Steven
Gilbert, Federico
Jones, Mark

Perez, Eric

Shah, Amish
Adamczyk, Doug
Everett, Kevin
Nielsen, James
Turnage, William
Baldwin, Jason
Sullivan, Michael
Gillespie, Parker
Maquire, Sarah
Delaney, Christian
Manning, Casey
Hudson, Bruce
Brandt, Paul
Berchmans, Wick
Laux, Logan
Westendorf, Dan
Loessberg, Deseron
Renteria, Emmanuel
Sapcoe, Jessyka
Ponnada, Jayaram
Steinmetz, Peter
Leffler, Robert

LARGE COVERED TIE DOWN

Name

Spitz, Michael
Westendorf, Dan
Loessberg, Deseron
Renteria, Emmanuel
Laux, Logan

SMALL COVERED TIE DOWN

Name
Cohen, Lee

12/6/2021
12/8/2021
12/22/2021
12/27/2021
1/3/2022
1/4/2022
2/7/2022

2/14/2022
3/30/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/22/2022
6/28/2022
8/22/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
10/24/2022
11/10/2022
1/3/2023
3/8/2023
4/6/2023
4/18/2023
4/19/2023
5/8/2023
8/30/2023
10/4/2023
10/26/2023
10/29/2023
11/6/2023
11/24/2023
1/16/2024
1/22/2024
2/1/2024
2/7/2024
6/3/2024
6/17/2024

Date
10/25/2023
11/24/2023
1/16/2024
1/22/2024
5/20/2024

Date
4/24/2023
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Delaney, Christian
Eastham, Stephen
Lee, Marc

Amar, James
Perry, Joe
Westendorf, Dan
Bourgeois, Roy
Burge, John

Laux, Logan
Basmajian, Zachary
Leffler, Robert

5/8/2023
5/8/2023
5/23/2023
5/30/2023
9/12/2023
11/24/2023
3/15/2024
3/25/2024
5/20/2024
6/11/2024
6/17/2024
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